
Skai Llorente Encore Performing Arts Center, NJ

Kaitlyn Semtak Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Tyler Seymour Studio for the Living Arts, PA

Victoria Yellin Brava Dance Center, NY

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Alexis Wong MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Amina Cronin Perfect Pointe, NJ

Audrey Ehrlich On Edge Movement, PA

Blake Eaton The Talent Factory, RI

Charlotte Evans EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Charlotte Linehan Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Gabriella Ortiz Dance Fusion Studios, PA

Giada D'eramo Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Katelyn Bells MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Kendall Barlow Perfect Pointe, NJ

Kylie Gaines The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Lucia Milano The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Makayla Zebrowski Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Malia Woolford Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Mason Laakmann MVMT Dance Center, NJ

McKinley Barry Perfect Pointe, NJ

Quinn Allen Dance Express, ME

Samantha Fiumaro AIM Dance NY, NY

Samantha Lombardi Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Sienna Kramer Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Taliana Pinto MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Zooey Kerwood-Winslow On Edge Movement, PA

Mini Runners-Up



Evan Scott Broadway Bound Dance Academy, PA

Melania Khait Techniques Dance Center, NY

Sophia Lestage Studio for the Living Arts, PA

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Alaya Steinberg ProDance, NJ

Alexandra Sandoval YYC Dance Project, AB

Alissa Zilinski Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Amelija Rutauske ProDance, NJ

Anne Elliott Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Camryn Studebaker Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Crystal Fu Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Declan Brown Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

Emily Dryer Step 1 Dance 2 Academy, MD

Eva Esteves Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Giuliana Costa Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Harper Fulton Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Juliet Morison Brava Dance Center, NY

Katherine Khait Techniques Dance Center, NY

Kendra Choque Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Kurie Lee Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

Lila O'rorke Brava Dance Center, NY

Madison Wong MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Natalia Lantz The Talent Factory, RI

Oliver Reedy The Rock School West, PA

Olivia Hale The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA

Rami Livneh Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

Junior Runners-Up



Saige Lindo MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Samantha Geller Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Sarah Martin Duncan Renner Dance Company, NC

Victoria Oliveri Westchester Dance Academy, NY



Ava Carroll ProDance, NJ

Ava Rachel Lieber Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Gavin Miele Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Adriana Giorgio Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Anna Creedon Arts Edge Dance Company, MA

Annalise Garrido Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

Anya Henry The Rock School West, PA

Ava D'ambrosio Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Ayla Eyikan Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Callie Bergson-Hilbert The Rock School West, PA

Cameron Harwood Brava Dance Center, NY

Evie Stambler Eva Janiszewski Ballet, NJ

Gabrielle Carvalho The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Isabella Rocha Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Jennie Ramirez Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Jordyn Cocozello The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Julia Lee French The Dance Ground, PA

Juliette Stewart The Rock School West, PA

Kaitlyn Paula Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Karolina Wojtak MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Kaylee Deenihan Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT

Kaylie Nakamura Brava Dance Center, NY

Kylie Carter YYC Dance Project, AB

Laci Giorlando Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Mackenzie Jensen DanceSpace, CO

Teen Runners-Up



Matthew Arias MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Nicholas Dambrosio Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Samantha Lee Brava Dance Center, NY

Sienna Roque Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Sofia Figurelli MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Sophie Bell ProDance, NJ

Tyneshia Hobbs YYC Dance Project, AB

Willow Craig On Edge Movement, PA

Zoie Phinney Studio for the Living Arts, PA



Ava Arnold YYC Dance Project, AB

Lana Zecchino Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Luke Biddinger Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Alexa Rocha Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Alexis Delucas YYC Dance Project, AB

Annabel Phinney Studio for the Living Arts, PA

Ava Paliotta Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Caroline Mcaleavey Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Francesca Pupo Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Gavin Garolis Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Georgia Robinson YYC Dance Project, AB

Giada Bosacco Brava Dance Center, NY

Gillian Gordon Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Isabella Garber Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Jenna Lindstein YYC Dance Project, AB

John Potash Art of Dance, NJ

Jordan Wanuck Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Jordyn Sago Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Kaylin Matthews Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Keira Fleming Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Kiera Watson YYC Dance Project, AB

Leah Makoyo On Edge Movement, PA

Liana Weisbord Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Morgan Hilton Studio for the Living Arts, PA

Rebecca Rincon Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ

Senior Runners-Up



Ryan Brady The Rock School West, PA

Skai Llorente Encore Performing Arts Center, NJ

Thea Weathers The Talent Factory, RI

Tiffany Paris On Edge Movement, PA

Tori Gordon Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Valentina Barbieri Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ



Anne Elliott Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Anya Henry The Rock School West, PA

Crystal Fu Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Evie Stambler Eva Janiszewski Ballet, NJ

Gabriella Ortiz Dance Fusion Studios, PA

Juliana Veitz The Dance Ground, PA

Juliette Stewart The Rock School West, PA

Kaylin Matthews Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Kendra Choque Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Kiera Watson YYC Dance Project, AB

Makayla Zebrowski Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Rebecca Rincon Dance Academy of North Jersey - LH, NJ

Saige Lindo MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Tyneshia Hobbs YYC Dance Project, AB

Victoria Oliveri Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Ballet Scholarships

Oustanding Studio
Brava Dance Center, NY 



Adriana Reyes Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Anoushka Jhaveri Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

Autumn Styer Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Avery Barkley Concepts In Choreography, NJ

Blessed Defy-Pierre Concepts In Choreography, NJ

Camille Holman On Edge Movement, PA

Caroline Mcaleavey Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Cecylia Bordone The Dance Ground, PA

Charlotte Fowle Brava Dance Center, NY

Daveigh Hedgeman Concepts In Choreography, NJ

Ella Salamone The Dance Ground, PA

Erin Miller Art of Dance, NJ

Gavin Garolis Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Grace King The Rock School West, PA

Iolani Tekaaho Mossa Dance Academy, NY

John Potash Art of Dance, NJ

Jordan Wanuck Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Keira Bramble Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT

Leah Makoyo On Edge Movement, PA

Malia Woolford Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Marielle Filkosky The Rock School West, PA

Noelle Reigert Evolving Dance Company, PA

Tap Scholarships



Oliver Reedy The Rock School West, PA

Rebecca Knob Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Ryan Brady The Rock School West, PA

Samantha Moore Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Sienna Mendez Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT

Sienna Roque Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Sophia Cardoza Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ



Adriana Giorgio Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Allison Plonski Jane Baron's Academy Of Dance, PA

Amber Bardowell Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT

Autumn Jolly Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Ava Williamson ProDance, NJ

Brianna Evans Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Charlotte Evans EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Emma Elder That's Dancing, FL

Juliana Cherwinski The Talent Factory, RI

Kaylie Nakamura Brava Dance Center, NY

Luciana Cortes MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Lulu Gottlieb Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Noelle Hogan Brava Dance Center, NY

Samantha Lee Brava Dance Center, NY

Shiqi Hui Weina Dance Studio, VA

Sophie Bell ProDance, NJ

Anna Larkin On Edge Movement, PA

Bryce Bernal The Rock School West, PA

Gianna Sarlo Dance To The Pointe, NY

Lilly Kobel The Dance Ground, PA

Hip-Hop Scholarships

Future Star Scholarships



Anna Larkin On Edge Movement, PA

Avery Coia ProDance, NJ

Bryce Bernal The Rock School West, PA

Gianna Sarlo Dance To The Pointe, NY

Joy Peterson The Dance Ground, PA

Julia Amato The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Leighton Capogrosso Perfect Pointe, NJ

Lilly Kobel The Dance Ground, PA

Maria Pacelli On Edge Movement, PA

Reese-Elaine Rembert Concepts In Choreography, NJ

Zoe Wojcik Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Adriana Giorgio Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Ally Needham Studio for the Living Arts, PA

Ava Kwok Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Casey Plumitallo Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Eliana Acosta Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Ella Rossi On Edge Movement, PA

Kaidin Rynsburger YYC Dance Project, AB

Lindi Denkema YYC Dance Project, AB

Lucy Donahue Brava Dance Center, NY

Maggie Kirkpatrick Brava Dance Center, NY

Morgan Jensen DanceSpace, CO

Alexis Delucas YYC Dance Project, AB

Caroline Mcaleavey Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Gillian Gordon Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Hayley Wilson Renner Dance Company, NC

John Potash Art of Dance, NJ

Thea Weathers The Talent Factory, RI

Intensive Standout Awards

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by ANDY
Evan Scott Broadway Bound Dance Academy, PA

chosen by GRACE
Ruby Byrne Brava Dance Center, NY

chosen by KIM
Alexis Wong MVMT Dance Center, NJ

chosen by CHLOE
Anoushka Jhaveri Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

chosen by KEENAN
Ava Rachel Lieber Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Rising Star Award


